
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Not classified 
DNF

No.
47
10
77
33
11
5

50
44
85
9

16
24
12

13

Class 
600
600
1000
600
1000
600
600
600
600R
600
600
600R
600R

600R

Name 
Ahmed ALMUYINI 
Mahmoud TANNIR 
Nasser AL SHAIBA 
Surya RAJA 
Ibrahem AL SHARIDAH 
Nawaf AL SHUAIBI 
Kris MURPHY 
Nasir SYED 
Sunit GONSALVES 
Vafi KHAN 
Fahad AL GHARBALLY 
Mohammed RAHMAN 
Brendan ZAIMAAN 

Saad ALSHARHAN 

Car
Kawasaki 
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
BMW
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Triumph 
Yamaha
Honda

Suzuki

Model/Engine 
ZX6R
CBR600RR
R1
R6
S1000RR
R6
R6
YZF R6 
R6
R6
Daytona 675 
R6
CBR600RR

600GSXR

Laps 
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

7

Diff

0.163
37.768 
42.224
54.248 
54.394 
55.469
57.460 

1:08.095
1:19.573
1:25.470
1:28.836
1:29.053

DNF

Gap

0.163
37.605 
4.456 

12.024
0.146
1.075
1.991

10.635
11.478
5.897
3.366
0.217

Best Tm 
1:32.023
1:31.605
1:32.495
1:35.159
1:34.969 
1:35.267
1:36.566
1:35.634
1:37.207 
1:36.336
1:37.879 
1:38.851
1:38.846

1:38.771 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
BIKE # 9 - 28 SECONDS PENALTY FOR FAILURE TO OBSERVE DRIVE THROUGH PENALTY - ARTICLE 3.1 - UAESR 

Printed: 18/11/2016 11:01:28 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.163

Avg. Speed 

137.717 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.605

Best Speed 

140.259

Best Lap by 

10 - Mahmoud TANNIR 

UAE National Race Day 

5. UAE Sportbike Championship 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:21:37 

National Circuit 3.569 km 

18/11/2016 10:20 


